AIR
VIP EvO
Filtration & System solutions
HIGH EFFICIENCY FILTERS
FOR COMPRESSED AIR PURIFICATION
BEA_airvip_correzioni30092013_versioneEng.indd   1 29/10/13   08.22
AIR VIP EvO
Evolution and quality

downstream of adsorption dryers
or process fi ltration when fl uid is
dry.
BEA_airvip_correzioni30092013_versioneEng.indd   7 29/10/13   08.23
AIR VIP EvO
Technical data
SELECTION FILTRATION SYSTEM
*Flow rates refer to air at 20°C, 1 bar (a), 0% relative humidity and compressed at 7 bar.
For flows at other pressure values, multiply the flow rates indicated in the table by the corresponding
correction factor “K” (see table).
Model Connection
ISO 228
Flow *
Filter element
l/min m3/min m3/h cfm
CLP-0032-⌷ ⌷ -⌷ 1/4” 530 0,5 32 19 BST-0032-⌷
CLP-0064-⌷⌷-⌷ 3/8” 1.066 1,1 64 38 BST-0105-⌷
CLP-0105-⌷⌷-⌷ 1/2” 1.750 1,8 105 62 BST-0105-⌷
CLP-0190-⌷⌷-⌷ 3/4” 3.116 3,2 190 112 BST-0190-⌷
CLP-0300-⌷⌷-⌷ 1” 5.000 5,0 300 177 BST-0300-⌷
CLP-0480-⌷⌷-⌷ 1 ¼” 8.000 8,0 480 283 BST-0480-⌷
CLP-0700-⌷⌷-⌷ 1 ½” 11.660 11,7 700 412 BST-0700-⌷
CLP-1000-⌷⌷-⌷ 2” 16.660 16,7 1000 589 BST-1200-⌷
CLP-1200-⌷⌷-⌷ 2 ½” 20.000 20,0 1200 706 BST-1200-⌷
CLP-1500-⌷⌷-⌷ 3” 25.000 25,0 1500 883 BST-1500-⌷
CDF-2300-⌷⌷-⌷ 3” 36.600 36,7 2200 1295 BST-2300-⌷
CDF-1500-⌷⌷-⌷ DN 80 25.000 25,0 1500 883 BST-1400-⌷
CDF-2200-⌷⌷-⌷ DN 80 36.600 36,7 2200 1295 BST-2200-⌷
FEATURES

BEA_airvip_correzioni30092013_versioneEng.indd   8 29/10/13   08.23
Fluids Group 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example of AIR VIP EvO product code compilation
Model Connection
ISO 228
Flow *
Filter element
l/min m3/min m3/h cfm
CLP-0032-⌷ ⌷ -⌷ 1/4” 530 0,5 32 19 BST-0032-⌷
CLP-0064-⌷⌷-⌷ 3/8” 1.066 1,1 64 38 BST-0105-⌷
CLP-0105-⌷⌷-⌷ 1/2” 1.750 1,8 105 62 BST-0105-⌷
CLP-0190-⌷⌷-⌷ 3/4” 3.116 3,2 190 112 BST-0190-⌷
CLP-0300-⌷⌷-⌷ 1” 5.000 5,0 300 177 BST-0300-⌷
CLP-0480-⌷⌷-⌷ 1 ¼” 8.000 8,0 480 283 BST-0480-⌷
CLP-0700-⌷⌷-⌷ 1 ½” 11.660 11,7 700 412 BST-0700-⌷
CLP-1000-⌷⌷-⌷ 2” 16.660 16,7 1000 589 BST-1200-⌷
CLP-1200-⌷⌷-⌷ 2 ½” 20.000 20,0 1200 706 BST-1200-⌷
CLP-1500-⌷⌷-⌷ 3” 25.000 25,0 1500 883 BST-1500-⌷
CDF-2300-⌷⌷-⌷ 3” 36.600 36,7 2200 1295 BST-2300-⌷
CDF-1500-⌷⌷-⌷ DN 80 25.000 25,0 1500 883 BST-1400-⌷
CDF-2200-⌷⌷-⌷ DN 80 36.600 36,7 2200 1295 BST-2200-⌷
CORRECTION FACTOR ”K” FOR PRESSURE DIFFERENT THAN 7 bar
Pressure line 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Coefficient  “K” 0,38 0,53 0,65 0,75 0,80 0,93 1 1,07 1,13 1,20 1,25 1,30 1,35 1,40 1,45 1,50
Basic model Differential pressure gauge option Condense drain option